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Contact: Al Plank
Property: Dean Ranch

Hunt Units: 141
Species: Antelope

No warranty is made by the Nevada Department of 
Wildlife as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness

of the data for individual use or aggregate use with other data.

Projection: UTM Zone 11 North, NAD83
Current as of August  2019

.

Interstate
US or state highway
Access road to property
Local street or rural road
Creek/Stream/River

ñ GateCity

Property where count occurs
Property outside of count area

Excluded from hunt unit area
County boundary

NDOW hunt unit group
NDOW hunt unit



§̈¦80

154

065

142

152

155

068

141

Elko Co Eureka Co

La
nd

e r
Co

141

065

068

¬«278

Eureka County

Elko County

Harney Humboldt River

0 6.5
Miles

Contact: Tom Tomera
Property: Stonehouse Ranch

Hunt Units: 141
Species: Antelope

No warranty is made by the Nevada Department of 
Wildlife as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness

of the data for individual use or aggregate use with other data.

Projection: UTM Zone 11 North, NAD83
Current as of August  2019
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